
!ирекгор лк.и.

Расписанше работы школьных

кружков в МКОУ СОШ с. НовыЙ Урух на

2021-2022 ебныЙ год.
Дни недели Название

кружка
Время
работы

Место
проведенпя

Класе 0гветственные

Понедель-

ник

<<Къостайы

федонте>>

<ЕанrrматепьЕая
хшмпя>

14.ш_
14.45

14.00_
14.45

школа

школа

5_r1

9

.Щреева Т.С.

Кулзоева З.Е.

Вторнпк <<Выразштельное
чтение)>

14.00-
|4.45

14.ш-
14.45

школа

школа

7-9

1

Чегаева А.Х.

тепсикоева
о.м.

Среда <САНГЛШЙСКПЙ

кпуб
вщlД}птельЕоrо
чтеппя)

14.00_
14.45

школа 9_11 [рпаева Т.Т.

Четверг
географ>>

<<Iопые
псспедов&тепп>)

<<Юный 14.00_
14.45

14.(ь
14_45

школ8

школа

9_r0

2

Перисаева И.Г.

тавкпзаховl
в.т.

Пятница <<осетпя- мой
крlй родпой>>

здоровья>>
<<Дзбука

14.00_
14.45

14.00_
|4.45

школа

школа

4 Гатагова ff.Г.

Суббота <<ЗаниматеJIьЕая
математика))

14.00_
14.45

школа з Елоева З.А.

Педагог-орrанизатор: - Т.С.,Щ,реева

i

tr


